STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY FOR COMPULSORY POOLING AND AN UNORTHODOX GAS WELL LOCATION, EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

Case No. 15,547

APPLICATION OF MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY FOR A NON-STANDARD OIL SPACING AND PRORATION UNIT AND COMPULSORY POOLING, EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

Case No. 15,548

APPLICATION OF MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY FOR COMPULSORY POOLING AND AN UNORTHODOX GAS WELL LOCATION, EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

Case No. 15,549

APPLICATION OF MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY FOR A NON-STANDARD OIL SPACING AND PRORATION UNIT AND COMPULSORY POOLING, EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

Case No. 15,550

APPLICATION OF MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY FOR A NON-STANDARD OIL SPACING AND PRORATION UNIT AND COMPULSORY POOLING, EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

Case No. 15,551

APPLICATION OF MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY FOR A NON-STANDARD OIL SPACING AND PRORATION UNIT AND COMPULSORY POOLING, EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

Case No. 15,552

APPLICATION OF MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY FOR A NON-STANDARD SPACING AND PRORATION UNIT, COMPULSORY POOLING, AND AN UNORTHODOX GAS WELL LOCATION EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

Case No. 15,562

AFFIDAVIT OF NOTICE

COUNTY OF SANTA FE) ss STATE OF NEW MEXICO)

EXHIBIT 7

James Bruce, being duly sworn upon his oath, deposes and states:

- 1. I am over the age of 18, and have personal knowledge of the matters stated herein.
- 2. I am an attorney for Mewbourne Oil Company.
- 3. Mewbourne Oil Company has conducted a good faith, diligent effort to find the names and correct addresses of the offset operators or working interest owners entitled to receive notice of the applications filed herein.
- 4. Notice of the applications was provided to the offsets by certified mail. Copies of the notice letters and certified return receipts are attached hereto as Attachment A.
- 5. Applicant has complied with the notice provisions of Division Rules NMAC 19.15.4.9 and 19.15.4.12.C.

James Bruce

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 24

day of May, 2017 by James

Bruce.

OFFICIAL SEAL
KERRIE C. ALLEN
Notary Public
State of New Mexico

My Commission Expires 10-22-18

Notary Public

JAMES BRUCE ATTORNEY AT LAW

POST OFFICE BOX 1056 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87504

369 MONTEZUMA, NO. 213 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

(505) 982-2043 (Phone) (505) 660-6612 (Cell) (505) 982-2151 (Fax)

jamesbruc@aol.com

September 8, 2016

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

To: Persons on Exhibit A

Ladies and gentlemen:

Enclosed are copies of the following six (6) applications filed with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division by Mewbourne Oil Company:

- 1. Case No. 15547, for compulsory pooling and an unorthodox gas well location, regarding the Owl Draw 22 W1AP Fed. Com. Well No. 1H, a Wolfcamp well in the E/2 of Section 22, Township 26 South, Range 27 East, NMPM, Eddy County, New Mexico.
- 2. Case No. 15548, for a non-standard oil spacing and proration unit and compulsory pooling, regarding the Owl Draw 22/27 B2AP Fed. Com. Well No. 1H, a Bone Spring well in the E/2E/2 of Section 22 and the E/2E/2 of Section 27, Township 26 South, Range 27 East, NMPM, Eddy County, New Mexico.
- 3. Case No. 15549, for compulsory pooling and an unorthodox gas well location, regarding the Owl Draw 23 DM Fed. Com. Well No. 1H, a Wolfcamp well in the W/2 of Section 23, Township 26 South, Range 27 East, NMPM, Eddy County, New Mexico.
- 4. Case No. 15550, for a non-standard oil spacing and proration unit and compulsory pooling, regarding the Owl Draw 23 Fed. Com. Well No. 2H, a Bone Spring well in the W/2W/2 of Section 23, Township 26 South, Range 27 East, NMPM, Eddy County, New Mexico.
- 5. Case No. 15551, for a non-standard oil spacing and proration unit and compulsory pooling, regarding the Owl Draw 22/27 B2BO Fed. Com. Well No. 2H, a Bone Spring well in the W/2E/2 of Section 22 and the W/2E/2 of Section 27, Township 26 South, Range 27 East, NMPM, Eddy County, New Mexico.



6. Case No. 15552, for a non-standard oil spacing and proration unit and compulsory pooling, regarding the Owl Draw 27/22 B2MD Fed. Com. Well No. 1H, a Bone Spring well in the W/2W/2 of Section 22 and the W/2W/2 of Section 27, Township 26 South, Range 27 East, NMPM, Eddy County, New Mexico.

These matters are scheduled for hearing at 8:15 a.m. on Thursday, September 29, 2016, in Porter Hall at the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. You are not required to attend this hearing, but **as an offsetting operator or interest owner** to one or more of the subject wells who may be affected by the applications, you may appear and present testimony. Failure to appear at that time and become a party of record will preclude you from contesting these matters at a later date.

A party appearing in a Division case is required by Division Rules to file a Pre-Hearing Statement no later than Thursday, September 22, 2016. This statement must be filed with the Division's Santa Fe office at the above address, and should include: The names of the party and his or her attorney; a concise statement of the case; the names of the witnesses the party will call to testify at the hearing; the approximate time the party will need to present its case; and identification of any procedural matters that need to be resolved prior to the hearing. The Pre-Hearing Statement must also be provided to the undersigned.

Very truly yours,

ames Bruce

Attorney for Mewbourne Oil Company

EXHIBIT A

W2 of Section 14, Section 15, E2 of Section 23: Chevron USA Inc.
6301 Deauville Boulevard
Midland, Texas 79706

E2 of Section 14:

Bureau of Land Management
620 East Greene
Carlsbad, New Mexico 88220

Section 26, W2, W2E2, NENE, SESE of Section 28, Section 33, Section 34, Section 35:

Cimarex Energy Co.

Suite 600

600 North Marienfeld

Midland, Texas 79701

Chevron USA Inc.

SENE, NESE of Section 28: Mewbourne Oil Company

Premier Oil & Gas, Inc. Suite 205 901 Waterfall Way Richardson, Texas 75080

Nearburg Exploration Company, LLC Bldg. 2, Suite 120 3300 North "A" Street Midland, Texas 79705

Black Stone Energy Company, L.L.C. Suite 2020 1001 Fannin Street Houston, Texas 77002

Matagorda WI, LLC Suite 2020 1001 Fannin Street Houston, Texas 77002

Mobil Producing Texas & New Mexico, Inc. c/o XTO Energy, Inc. 810 Houston Street
Fort Worth, Texas 76102

Section 16:
COG Operating LLC
600 West Illinois Avenue
Midland, Texas 79701

Nearburg Exploration Company, LLC

Section 21:

Yates Petroleum Corporation 105 South Fourth Street Artesia, New Mexico 88210

SENDER: COMPLET SECTION Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. Article Addressed to: Cimarex Energy Co. Suite 600 600 North Marienfeld Midland, Texas 79701	A. Signature A. Signature A. Signature Addressee R. Rigceived by Printed Name C. Date of Delivery D. Is delivery address different from item 1? Yes If YES, enter delivery address below: No	CERTIFI (Domestic Ma For delivery into	Fee ed)	RITE Provided
9590 9402 1676 6053 6391 52	3. Service Type □ Adult Signature □ Adult Signature Restricted Delivery □ Certified Mail Restricted Delivery □ Certified Mail Restricted Delivery □ Collect on Delivery □ Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery □ The Delivery Restricted Delivery □ Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery □ Return Receipt for Merchandise □ Signature Confirmation Restricted Delivery □ Restricted Delivery	Total Postage & Fee Sent To Street, Apr. No.; or PO Box No. City, State, ZIP+4 PS Form 3800, August	Mobil Producing Texas c/o XTO Energy, Inc. 810 Houston Street Fort Worth, Texas 7610.	verse for Instructions
U.S. Postal Service CERTIFIED MAIL (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage)	T SENDER: COMPLET Complete items 1, 2,) SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECT ON A. Signature	DELIVERY
For delivery information visit our website at www.	Print your name and a so that we can return ■ Attach this card to the or on the front if space 1. Article Addressed to:	address on the reverse the card to you. e back of the mailpiece, be permits.	B. Received by (Printed Name) D. Is delivery address different from If YES, enter delivery address	
Certified Fee Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)	Postmark c/o X	il Producing Texas (TO Energy, Inc. Houston Street Worth, Texas 76102		
Total Postage & Fees \$ Cimarex Energy Co. Suite 600 Sitest Apt. No.: 600 North Marienfeld		-	. Service Type Adult Signature	☐ Priority Mail Express®

See Reverse for Instructions

City. State, ZIP+4

PS Form 3800, August 2006

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053

2. Article I Transfer from coming labor

7014 0510 0000 9535 2804

Domestic Return Receipt

☐ Signature Confirmation™
☐ Signature Confirmation
Restricted Delivery

Delivery

OD

SENDER: COMPLET HIS SECTION Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. Article Addressed to: COG Operating LLC 600 West Illinois Avenue Midland, Texas 79701	A. Signature X	For delivery inf Post Certifled Return Receipt (Endorsement Requi Restricted Delivery (Endorsement Requi
9590 9402 1676 6053 6392 13 2. Article N 7014 0510 0000 953	3. Service Type □ Priority Mail Express® □ Adult Signature □ Adult Signature □ Registered Mail™ □ Registered Mail Restricted Delivery □ Registered Mail Restricted Delivery □ Certified Mail® □ Certified Mail® □ Restricted Delivery □ Return Receipt for Merchandise □ Signature Confirmation™	Total Postage & F
PS Form 3811 , July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053	OD Domestic Return Receipt	

774	(Domestic Mail C	MAIL RE	Coverage Provided)		
7. LT	0 (7)	UCIAL			
953	Postage	s			
	Certified Fee				
0000	Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required)		Postmark Here		
	Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)				
0230	Total Postage & Fees	\$			
7014	Sent To Nearburg Exploration Company, LLC Bldg. 2, Suite 120 Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. City, State, ZIP+4 Nearburg Exploration Company, LLC Bldg. 2, Suite 120 3300 North "A" Street Midland, Texas 79705				
1	PS Form 3800, August 2	006	See Reverse for Instructions		

2811	Comestic Mail	ServiceTM D MAILTM RECS Only; No Insurance (20) nation visit our website at w	Place Provided
<u>17</u>			USE
953	Postage	\$	Charles (Street
	Certified Fee		
0000	Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required)		Postmark Here
	Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)		riere
0270	Total Postage & Fees	\$	
7074	Sent To Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. City, State, ZIP+4	COG Operating LLC 600 West Illinois Avenue Midland, Texas 79701	
	2S Form 3800, August 200	D6 See R	teverse for Instructions

.

■ Complete items 1, 2, and 3. ■ Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. ■ Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 1. Article Addressed to: Nearburg Exploration Company, LLC Bldg. 2, Suite 120 3300 North "A" Street Midland, Texas 79705	B. Received by (Printed Name) D. Is delivery address different from If YES, enter delivery address	m item 1? Yes
9590 9402 1676 6053 6391 76 2. Article Mumber Connector from service lebelle 7014 0510 0000 9535	3. Service Type Adult Signature Adult Signature Restricted Delivery Certified Mail® Certified Mail Restricted Delivery Cellect on Delivery 7 7 4 ted Delivery (over \$500)	□ Priority Mail Express® □ Registered Mail™ □ Registered Mail Restricted Delivery □ Return Receipt for Merchandise □ Signature Confirmation™ □ Signature Confirmation Restricted Delivery

SENDER: COMPLETE HIS SECTION ■ Complete items 1, 2, and 3. ■ Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. ■ Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 1. Article Addressed to:	A. Signature X B. Received by (Printed Name) D. Is delivery address different from If YES, enter delivery address	Agent Addressee C. Date of Delivery	9535 2828	U.S. Postal ServiceTM CERTIFIED MAILTM RE (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance For delivery information visit our websit Postage \$ Certified Fee	Coverage Provided)
Bureau of Land Management 620 East Greene Carlsbad, New Mexico 88220			270 0000	Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required) Total Postage & Fees	Postmark Here
9590 9402 2074 6132 2680 56 2. Article Number Gransfer from service labell 7014 0510 0000 9535	3. Service Type Adult Signature Adult Signature Restricted Delivery Certified Mail® Certified Mail Restricted Delivery Collect on Delivery Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery ricted Delivery	□ Priority Mail Express® □ Registered Mail™ □ Registered Mail Restricted Delivery □ Return Receipt for Merchandiss □ Signature Confirmation™ □ Signature Confirmation Restricted Delivery	0 4.07	Sent To Yates Petroleum Corpo Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. City, State, ZIP+4 PS Form 3800, August 2006	
PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053	OP	Domestic Return Receipt			

5743	(Domestic Mail C	O MAIL _{TM} RE Inly; No Insurance ation visit our websi	ECLIFT e Coverage Provided) Ite at www.usps.com
ы	6-3 F E	1 50 1 50	Day And You Day
E E	Postage	\$	
	Certified Fee		
0000	Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required)		Postmark Here
	Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)		
0.570	Total Postage & Fees	\$	
_	Sent To	Bureau of Land Ma	anagement
7014		620 East Greene Carlsbad, New Mexic	
	PS Form 3800, August 2	006	See Reverse for Instructions

SENDER: COMPLETE-THIS SECTION Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. Article Addressed to: Yates Petroleum Corporation 105 South Fourth Street Artesia, New Mexico 88210	A. & gnature B. Received by (Printed Name) D. Is delivery address different from If YES, enter delivery address	Agent Addressee C. Date of Delivery om item 1? Yes below: No
9590 9402 1676 6053 6392 20 2. Article Number (Transfer from service label) 7014 0510 0000 953	3. Service Type □ Adult Signature □ Adult Signature Restricted Delivery □ Certified Mail® □ Certified Mail Restricted Delivery □ Collect on Delivery □ Collect on Delivery	☐ Priority Mail Express® ☐ Registered Mail™ ☐ Registered Mail Restricted ☐ Delivery ☐ Return Receipt for ☐ Merchandise ☐ Signature Confirmation ☐ Signature Confirmation
PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053	Jelivery Jelivery	Restricted Delivery Domestic Return Receipt

SENDER: COMPLETE HIS SECTION Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. Article Addressed to:	A. Signature X	essee ru	For delivery inform Postage Certified Fee	ServiceTM D MAILTM RECTORILY; No Insurance Coveration visit our website at the service of the s	erage Provided)
Black Stone Energy Company, L.L.C. Suite 2020 1001 Fannin Street Houston, Texas 77002		0000 0.12	Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required) Total Postage & Fees	\$	Here
9590 9402 1676 6053 6391 83	3. Service Type	stricted ☐	Sent To Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No.	Houston	
7014 0510 0000 953	Signature Confirma Restricted Delivery		PS Form 3800, August	t 2006	See Reverse for Instructions
PS Form 3811 , July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053	∂ D Domestic Return Re	eipt		,	

781	(Domestic Mail O	Service™) MAIL™ REC nly; No Insurance C	overage Provided)
'n	FOI GENTLE VILLE	PIAI	
9535	Postage Certified Fee	\$	e to the Boss
0000	Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)		Postmark Here
4 0570	Total Postage & Fees	\$ Stone Energy Compa	any, L.L.C.
7014	Street, Apt. No.; 1001	Fannin Street ton, Texas 77002	See Reverse for Instructions

 Complete items 1, 2,d 3. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. Article Addressed to: Matagorda WI, LLC Suite 2020 1001 Fannin Street Houston, Texas 77002 	A. Signature X B. Received by (Printed Name) D. Is delivery address different fro If YES, enter delivery address	
9590 9402 1676 6053 6391 90 2. Article Number (Transfer from service label) 7014 0510 0000 953	3. Service Type Adult Signature Restricted Delivery Certified: Mail® Certified Mail Restricted Delivery Collect on Delivery Collect on Delivery Delivery Delivery	□ Priority Mail Express® □ Registered Mail™ □ Registered Mail Restricted Delivery □ Return Receipt for Merchandise □ Signature Confirmation™ □ Signature Confirmation Restricted Delivery

36	U.S. Postal CERTIFIE (Domestic Mail C	Service TH D MAIL TH RE Only; No Insura(10)	CEIPT
27	For delivery inform	ation visit our website	at www.usps.com
2			ALC: E
0000 953	Postage Certified Fee Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee	\$	Postmark Here
14 0510	(Endorsement Required) Total Postage & Fees Sent To	Chevron USA Inc.	
4.07	Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. City, State, ZIP+4 PS Form 3800, August 20	6301 Deauville Boule Midland, Texas 7970	~*****************

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. Article Addressed to: Premier Oil & Gas, Inc. Suite 205 901 Waterfall Way Richardson, Texas 75080	A. Signature A. Signature A. Signature D. Is delivery address different from item 1? Yes If YES, enter delivery address below:
2. Article Number (F	Adult Signature Priority Mail Express® Registered Mail™
PS Form 3811	D 27L7 3d Delivery Signature Confirmation™ Signature Confirmation™
7530-02-000-9053	Restricted Delivery Domestic Return Receipt

JAMES BRUCE ATTORNEY AT LAW

POST OFFICE BOX 1056 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87504

369 MONTEZUMA, NO. 213 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

(505) 982-2043 (Phone) (505) 660-6612 (Cell) (505) 982-2151 (Fax)

jamesbruc@aol.com

October 6, 2016

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

To: Persons on Exhibit A

Ladies and gentlemen:

Enclosed is a copy of an application for a non-standard unit, compulsory pooling, and an unorthodox well location, filed with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division by Mewbourne Oil Company, regarding a Wolfcamp well in the W/2 of Section 22 and the W/2 of Section 27, Township 26 South, Range 27 East, NMPM, Eddy County, New Mexico.

This matter is scheduled for hearing at 8:15 a.m. on Thursday, October 27, 2016, in Porter Hall at the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. You are not required to attend this hearing, but as an offset operator or interest owner who may be affected by the application, you may appear and present testimony. Failure to appear at that time and become a party of record will preclude you from contesting this matter at a later date.

A party appearing in a Division case is required by Division Rules to file a Pre-Hearing Statement no later than Thursday, October 20, 2016. This statement must be filed with the Division's Santa Fe office at the above address, and should include: The names of the party and his or her attorney; a concise statement of the case; the names of the witnesses the party will call to testify at the hearing; the approximate time the party will need to present its case; and identification of any procedural matters that need to be resolved prior to the hearing

Very truly yours,

James Bruce

Attorney for Mewbourne Oil Company

EXHIBIT A

Cimarex Energy Co. Suite 600 600 North Marienfeld Midland, Texas 79701

Chevron U.S.A Inc. 6301 Deauville Boulevard Midland, Texas 79706

Attention: Permitting Team

Yates Petroleum Corporation 105 South 4th Street Artesia, New Mexico 88210

COG Operating LLC Concho Resources Inc. 1048 Paseo de Peralta Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

ENDER: COMPLETE 11'S SECTION Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Print your name and address on the reverse		Agent 1	(Domestic Mail O	ServiceTM MAILTM RECE Only; No Insurance Contains The street of the s	www.usps.com _®
so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. Article Addressed to:	B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Dat Oct 1 (2000) 10 D. Is delivery address different from item 1?	a Addressee e of Delivery	Postage	\$	
Cimarex Energy Co. Suite 600 600 North Marienfeld Midland, Texas 79701	If YES, enter delivery address below:	0000 0750	Certified Fee Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required) Total Postage & Che	evron U.S.A Inc.	Postmark Here
9590 9402 1544 5362 9537 39	☐ Certified Mail® Delivery ☐ Certified Mail Restricted Delivery ☐ Return Re ☐ Collect on Delivery ☐ Merchand	Il Express® Mail™ Mail Restricted celept for Se Confirmation™ Confirmation	Sent To Mic	Deauville Boulevard dland, Texas 79706 ention: Permitting Team	See Reverse for Instructions
PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053	OD 2 Domestic Re	urn Receipt			

6426	(Domestic Mail C	Servicem D MAIL Mail	Coverage Provided)
39		ICIAL	USE.
95	Postage	\$	
	Certified Fee		-
0000	Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required)		Postmark Here
0570	Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)		
0.5	Total Postage & Fees	\$	
7014	Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. City, State, ZIP+4	Cimarex Energy Co. Suite 600 600 North Marienfeld Midland, Texas 79701	
	PS Form 3800 August 2	nne	See Payerse for Instructions

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTIONS	N DELIVERY
 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. Article Addressad to: Chevron U.S.A Inc. 6301 Deauville Boulevard Midland, Texas 79706 Attention: Permitting Team 	A. Signature B. Received by (Printed Name) D. Is delivery address different from If YES, enter delivery address	Agent Addresse C. Date of Deliver
	3. Service Type Adult Signature Adult Signature Restricted Delivery Certified Mail® Certified Mail Restricted Delivery	☐ Priority Mail Express® ☐ Registered Mail™ ☐ Registered Mail Restricte Delivery ☐ Return Receipt for Merchandise
9590 9402 1544 5362 9537 22 2. Article Number (Transfer from service lets.)	Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery	□ Signature Confirmation™



	(Domestic Mail O) MAIL _{TM} REC nly; No Insurance C	overage Provided)
	For delivery informa	ation visit our website	State State State
בכר	Postage Certified Fee	\$	Postmark
חחחח ר	Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)		Here
1510	. Total Postage & Fee	© COG Operating LLC	
7074	Sent To	Concho Resources Inc. 1048 Paseo de Peralta Santa Fe, New Mexico	87501
	City, State, ZIP+4 PS Form 3800, August	2006	See Reverse for Instructions

so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 1. Article Addressed to: D. Is delivery address different from item 1?	Agent
Artesia, New Mexico 88210	Addressee of Delivery
3. Service Type	fail™ fail Restricted
2. Article Number (Transfer from series label) 7014 0510 000 9539 6440 cted Delivery (over \$500)	onfirmation™ onfirmation